## The Township of Little Falls Presents



## Saturday, April 8, 2023

Little Falls Sports & Recreation Complex Gymnasium

Session 1: 9:30-11AM • Session 2: 11AM-12PM



Face Painting 🌣 Balloon Artist 💠 Local Little Falls Businesses 💠 Easter Goodie Bag Giveaway





Pre Register on Community Pass Click Here To Register



The Township of Little Falls 225 Main Street • Little Falls, NJ 07424 973.256.3884 • www.lfnj.com

Mayor James Damiano Council Members: Christopher Vancheri, Anthony Sgobba, Michael Murphy, Jayna Patel, Christine Hablitz

